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2025 Irvin Cobb Golf Championships

Amateur Division Results

Adam Houchens
Drake Stepter
Kenny Cook
Trent Johnson
Jeff Reuter
Landon Hunt
Trey Wall
John-Gregory Wilson
Chris Smith
Tyler Wirth
Aidan Hahn
Josh Rhodes
Peyton Toon
Chase Landrum
Jay Nimmo
Jameson Corbin
Hunter Ford
Brett Jones
Jack Butts
Palmer Sadloski
Ryan Stokes
Chris Griffin
Evan Hack
Daniel Taylor
Mark Knecht
Cy Norman

John Buchanan
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Cody Martin
Rocco Zakutney
Brian Henson
River Stilley
Tanner Kight
Eric Straub
Buddy Bryant
James Folz
David Sykes

Dallas Vinson

Total Amateur Division Prizes Paid Out $ 10,000.00

$ 140.00
$ 140.00
$ 117.50
$ 117.50
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

$ 50.00



2025 Irvin Cobb Professional Division Results

Champion 198 Graham McAree $12,000.00
2. 202 Clay Amlung $ 5,400.00
3. 206  Trey Shirley $ 3,150.00
4, 208 Ben Hoagland S 1,957.50

208 Carr Vernon S 1,957.50

6. 209 Carson Holmes S 1,080.00
7. 210 Tyler Neff $ 1,035.00
8. 211 Zach Haynes S 967.50
211 Jack Heath $ 967.50

10. 212 Eric Ansett S 877.50
212 Tyler Fox S 877.50

12. 213 Blain Bunch $ 765.00
213 Mason Lenhart $ 765.00

213 Jonathan McCain S 765.00

15. 215 Parker Haynes S 337.50
215  Gabe Wheeler S 337.50

Total Professional Purse Paid Out $ 33,240.00

(81% of the field entered...paid out 85% of purse)



